4.5mm 4.5mm –– 6.35 Pitch PCB and Wire Connectors6.35 Pitch PCB and Wire Connectors -- Standard ApplicationStandard Application
4.5 – 6.35 Pitch SERIES
F1
LF HFARoHS REACH
6351P  (WITH PEG)
6350M6350TM
6350TF6350F
6210TF6210F

Circuit 1
Circuit 1
Ordering Information
2 4500F0210
3 4500F0310
4 4500F0420
6 4500F0620
Material
Part
Housing
Circuits Part No.
Dimension
A B
7.0 10.3
7.0 14.8
11.8 10.3
11.8 14.8
Nylon 66 94V-0, Natural (White)
Material
16
.6
14
.5
10
.8
8.
5
35.1
LWE
35.1
LWE
CP-2010
Michele
Typewriter
WING ELECTRONIC S.R.L.  TEL: +39 06.87.120.170 EMAIL: WINGELECTRONIC@WINGELECTRONIC.COM
4.5 mm Pitch Wire to Wire Connector
4.5 Pitch 4500 SERIES CONNECTOR
F3
4500M Receptacle Housing
Specifications
◇ Current rating: 10A AC/DC Max. (16 AWG, 2-Circuit)
◇ Voltage Range: 300V AC,DC
◇ Withstand Voltage: 1500V AC/Minute
◇ Contact Resistance: 7 mΩ Max.
◇ Insulation Resistance: 1000 MΩ Min.
◇ Temperature Range: -25℃ to 90℃
Reference
◇ Mates with 4500F Plug Housing
◇ Use with 4500TM Terminal
◇ Certifications: UL , CSA
P.C. Board Layout / Assembly Layout
LF HFARoHS REACH
Panel Cut-off Dimension
C D E F G
2 7.1 5.6 0.75 10.7 16.8
3 7.1 5.6 0.75 15.3 21.3
4 12.9 8.3 2.3 10.7 16.8
6 12.9 8.3 2.3 15.3 21.3
Circuits
Dimension
F
9.8
C D
E
3.
2
G
Recomm. Panel Cut-Off Dimension
(Panel tnickness: 1.4 to 2.0 mm)
Ordering Information
Panel Mount Free Hung
2 4500M0210 4500M0210 -SE
3 4500M0310 4500M0310 -SE
4 4500M0420 4500M0420 -SE
6 4500M0620 4500M0620 -SE
Material
Part
Housing
Circuits

2.
0
Ordering Information
4500TM11R 20 - 26
4500TM21R 16 - 20
Part No. A B C D
4500TM11R 3.3 3.3 2.2 2.0
4500TM21R 4.5 4.0 3.5 2.9
※ Halogen-free product
Part
Number
Applicable Wire
Q'ty / Reel
AWG #
Insulation
O.D. mm
2.5 Max. 5,000
3.4 Max. 5,000
Material
Phosphor Bronze
Tin-Plated
Ordering Information
4500TF11R 20 - 26
4500TF21R 16 - 20
Part No. A B C D
4500TF11R 3.3 3.3 2.3 1.9
4500TF21R 5.0 4.0 3.5 2.8
※ Halogen-free product

Circuit 1
Circuit 1
Ordering Information
2 4510F0210
3 4510F0310
4 4510F0420
6 4510F0620
Material
Part
Housing
Circuits Part No.
Dimension
A B
5.8 14.8
5.8 19.3
10.3 10.3
10.3 14.8
Nylon 66 94V-0, Natural (White)
Material
10
.4
14
.9
39.2
12
.3
7.
8
39.2
CP-2010
Michele
Typewriter
WING ELECTRONIC S.R.L.  TEL: +39 06.87.120.170 EMAIL: WINGELECTRONIC@WINGELECTRONIC.COM
4.5 mm Pitch Wire to Wire Connector
4.5 Pitch 4510 SERIES CONNECTOR
F6
4510M Receptacle Housing
Specifications
◇ Current rating: 10A AC/DC Max. (16 AWG, 2~4 Circuits)
◇ Voltage Range: 300V AC,DC
◇ Withstand Voltage: 1500V AC/Minute
◇ Contact Resistance: 7 mΩ Max.
◇ Insulation Resistance: 1000 MΩ Min.
◇ Temperature Range: -25℃ to 90℃
Reference
◇ Mates with 4510F Plug Housing
◇ Use with 4510TM Terminal
◇ Nylon66 94V-0, Natural
◇ Certifications: UL , CSA, TUV
P.C. Board Layout / Assembly Layout
LF HFARoHS REACH
Ordering Information
Panel Mount A B
2 4510M0210 5.6 14.8
3 4510M0310 5.6 19.3
4 4510M0420 10.3 10.3
6 4510M0620 10.3 14.8
Material
Part
Housing
Circuits

C C'
VIEW C-C'
Ordering Information
4510TF11R 20 - 26
4510TF21R 16 - 20
Part No. A B C D
4510TF11R 3.2 3.3 2.0 2.0
4510TF21R 4.7 4.1 2.8 2.7
※ Halogen-free product
Part
Number
Applicable Wire
Q'ty / Reel
AWG #
Insulation
O.D. mm
2.7 Max. 5,000
3.4 Max. 5,000
Material
Phosphor Bronze
Tin-Plated
Ordering Information
4510TM11R 20 - 26
4510TM21R 16 - 20
Part No. A B C D
4510TM11R 3.2 3.3 2.0 2.0
4510TM21R 4.7 4.1 2.8 2.7
※ Halogen-free product

27
.4
Ordering Information
2 6210F0210
3 6210F0310
4 (In-line) 6210F0410
4 (Dual) 6210F0420
6 6210F0620
8 6210F0820
10 6210F1020
12 6210F1220
Material
Part
Housing
15.4 38.2

27
.4
Ordering Information
2 6211P0210T
3 6211P0310T
4 (in-line) 6211P0410T
4 (Dual) 6211P0420T
6 6211P0620T
8 6211P0820T
10 6211P1020T
12 6211P1220T
Material
Part
Base
Contact

※ Available Halogen-Free P/N of replacement:
6350F xx 02-SNH (xx : Circuit No.)
Ordering Information
2 6350F0202
3 6350F0302
4 6350F0402
6 6350F0602
9 6350F0902
12 6350F1202
15 6350F1502
Material
Part
Housing
Material

8
Recomm. Panel Cut-Off Dimension
Ordering Information
2 6350M0202
3 6350M0302
4 6350M0402
6 6350M0602
9 6350M0902
12 6350M1202
15 6350M1502
Material
Part
Housing
Material

6.35  TYP.4.45
9, 12, 15  Circuit  (Matrix)
Ordering Information
W/O Peg With Peg
2 6351P0200T 6351P0210T
3 6351P0300T 6351P0310T
4 6351P0400T 6351P0410T
6 6351P0600T 6351P0610T
9 6351P0900T 6351P0910T
12 6351P1200T 6351P1210T
15 6351P1500T 6351P1510T
Material
Part
Base
Contact